
BID FORM 
 
Date: 16/ 10/ 2012 

                                                                                           Invitation to Bid No: 1975029 
(MSWDO)-GAD 
(Office) 
Ipil,Zamboanga Sibugay 
(Address) 
 
Gentlemen and/or Ladies: 
 

Having examined the Bidding Documents including Bid Bulletin_______, the receipt of 
which is hereby duly acknowledged, we, the undersigned, offer to ___________________ in 

conformity with the said Bidding Documents in accordance with the schedule of prices: 
 

Article / Description Total Amount 
 

 
 
OFFI CE EQUIPMENT 

 

1. 2 units -  Office Table 50" x 28" w/  one Center 

Drawer, one Retractable shelf,  3 side drawers w/  

3/ 16" clear glass top- (Women Center/ CI CL)  

 

Furniture & Fixture 

 

2. 1 set  -  Sala Set  with Center Table (glass) -  Office 

Type 

3. 1 unit  -  Water Dispenser 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
P 52,000.00 

 
We undertake, if our bid is accepted, to _________________ in accordance with 

the delivery schedule specified in the Schedule of Requirements. 
  

lf our Bid is accepted, we undertake to provide a performance security in the form, 
amounts and within the times specified in the Bidding documents. 

 
We agree to abide by this Bid and validity of our bid until ________________, 2012 

and it shall remain binding upon us and may be accepted at any time before the expiration of 
that period. 
 

Commission or gratuities, if any, paid or to be paid by us to agents relating to this Bid, 
and to contract execution if we are awarded the contract, are listed below: 
 

Name and Address of Agency Amount and Currencv 
 

Purpose of Commission 
or Gratuity 

   

   

 (lf none, state "None") 
 

Until a formal contract is prepared and executed, this Bid, together with you written 
acceptance thereof and your Notice of Award, shall be binding upon us. 

 
We understand that you are not bound to accept the lowest or any bid you may receive. 

 
We certify/confirm that we comply with the eligibility requirements per ITB Clause 5 of 

the Bidding Documents. 
 
            _th day of __________, 2012. 
 
 
              ______________________                    ________________________ 
                              Signature                                            (ln the capacity of) 
 
 



 
Duly authorized to sign Bid for and in behalf 
of ___________________________ 
 
 

BID FORM 
 
Date: 16/ 10/ 2012 

                                                                                        Invitation to Bid No:  1975492 

 MEEDO-Market  
(Office) 
Ipil,Zamboanga Sibugay 
(Address) 
 
Gentlemen and/or Ladies: 
 

Having examined the Bidding Documents including Bid Bulletin_______, the receipt of 
which is hereby duly acknowledged, we, the undersigned, offer to ___________________ in 

conformity with the said Bidding Documents in accordance with the schedule of prices: 
 

Article / Description Total Amount 
 

 
 
1. 720 liter -  Gasoline regular 

2. 1,260 liter -  Gasoline special 

3. 1,080 liter -  Diesel 

4. 18 liter -  Oil 10 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
P 187,056.00 

 
We undertake, if our bid is accepted, to _________________ in accordance with 

the delivery schedule specified in the Schedule of Requirements. 
  

lf our Bid is accepted, we undertake to provide a performance security in the form, 
amounts and within the times specified in the Bidding documents. 

 
We agree to abide by this Bid and validity of our bid until ________________, 2012 

and it shall remain binding upon us and may be accepted at any time before the expiration of 
that period. 
 

Commission or gratuities, if any, paid or to be paid by us to agents relating to this Bid, 
and to contract execution if we are awarded the contract, are listed below: 
 

Name and Address of Agency Amount and Currencv 
 

Purpose of Commission 
or Gratuity 

   

   

 (lf none, state "None") 
 

Until a formal contract is prepared and executed, this Bid, together with you written 
acceptance thereof and your Notice of Award, shall be binding upon us. 

 
We understand that you are not bound to accept the lowest or any bid you may receive. 

 
We certify/confirm that we comply with the eligibility requirements per ITB Clause 5 of 

the Bidding Documents. 
 
            _th day of __________, 2012. 
 
 
              ______________________                    ________________________ 
                              Signature                                            (ln the capacity of) 
 
 



 
Duly authorized to sign Bid for and in behalf 
of ___________________________ 
 
 
 

BID FORM 
 
Date: 30/ 10/ 2012 

                                                                                               Invitation to Bid No: 1994102 
Mun.Agri. 
(Office) 
Ipil,Zamboanga Sibugay 
(Address) 
 
Gentlemen and/or Ladies: 
 

Having examined the Bidding Documents including Bid Bulletin_______, the receipt of 
which is hereby duly acknowledged, we, the undersigned, offer to ___________________ in 

conformity with the said Bidding Documents in accordance with the schedule of prices: 
 

Article / Description Total Amount 
 

 
1. 12 pcs -  2x3x12 good lumber 

2. 15 pcs -  2x2x12 good lumber 

3. 10 pcs -  1x2x12 good lumber 

4. 10 pcs -  Sinadyap (amakan)  

5. 250 pcs -  nipa 

6. 4 bags -  Cement  

7. 5 pcs -  10mm def. bar 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
P 10,000.00 

 
We undertake, if our bid is accepted, to _________________ in accordance with 

the delivery schedule specified in the Schedule of Requirements. 
  

lf our Bid is accepted, we undertake to provide a performance security in the form, 
amounts and within the times specified in the Bidding documents. 

 
We agree to abide by this Bid and validity of our bid until ________________, 2012 

and it shall remain binding upon us and may be accepted at any time before the expiration of 
that period. 
 

Commission or gratuities, if any, paid or to be paid by us to agents relating to this Bid, 
and to contract execution if we are awarded the contract, are listed below: 
 

Name and Address of Agency Amount and Currencv 
 

Purpose of Commission 
or Gratuity 

   

   

 (lf none, state "None") 
 

Until a formal contract is prepared and executed, this Bid, together with you written 
acceptance thereof and your Notice of Award, shall be binding upon us. 

 
We understand that you are not bound to accept the lowest or any bid you may receive. 

 
We certify/confirm that we comply with the eligibility requirements per ITB Clause 5 of 

the Bidding Documents. 
 
            _th day of __________, 2012. 
 
 
              ______________________                    ________________________ 



                              Signature                                            (ln the capacity of) 
 
 
 
Duly authorized to sign Bid for and in behalf 
of ___________________________ 
 
 
 

BID FORM 
 
Date: 06/ 11/ 2012 

                                                                                               Invitation to Bid No: 1997898 
Mun.Mayor- I pil ech. Trng. Center 
(Office) 
Ipil,Zamboanga Sibugay 
(Address) 
 
Gentlemen and/or Ladies: 
 

Having examined the Bidding Documents including Bid Bulletin_______, the receipt of 
which is hereby duly acknowledged, we, the undersigned, offer to ___________________ in 

conformity with the said Bidding Documents in accordance with the schedule of prices: 
 

Article / Description Total Amount 
 

 
I nformat ion and Technology Equipment  

 

1. 1 unit  -  Laptop Computer 

 

Specificat ions:  

CORE i5 -  3210M Processor (2.5 GHz, 3MB L3 Cache)  

I ntel HM76 Express Chipset  

4 GB DDR3 Memory 

750 GB HDD -  5400 rpm 

DVD RW Mult i -  Dr ive 

LED Backlit  14.0 inch diagonal Display Panel 

2 GB AMD Radeon HD Discrete-class Graphics 

802.11a/ g/ nWLAN +  Bluetooth 

Mult i- forma Digital Media Card Reader 

HD Webcam  

6 cell Li- ion Bat tery 

FREE Disk Operat ing System  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

P  40,000.00 

 
We undertake, if our bid is accepted, to _________________ in accordance with 

the delivery schedule specified in the Schedule of Requirements. 
  

lf our Bid is accepted, we undertake to provide a performance security in the form, 
amounts and within the times specified in the Bidding documents. 

 
We agree to abide by this Bid and validity of our bid until ________________, 2012 

and it shall remain binding upon us and may be accepted at any time before the expiration of 
that period. 
 

Commission or gratuities, if any, paid or to be paid by us to agents relating to this Bid, 
and to contract execution if we are awarded the contract, are listed below: 
 

Name and Address of Agency Amount and Currencv 
 

Purpose of Commission 
or Gratuity 

   

   

 (lf none, state "None") 
 



Until a formal contract is prepared and executed, this Bid, together with you written 
acceptance thereof and your Notice of Award, shall be binding upon us. 

 
We understand that you are not bound to accept the lowest or any bid you may receive. 

 
We certify/confirm that we comply with the eligibility requirements per ITB Clause 5 of 

the Bidding Documents. 
 
            _th day of __________, 2012. 
 
 
              ______________________                    ________________________ 
                              Signature                                            (ln the capacity of) 
 
 
 
Duly authorized to sign Bid for and in behalf 
of ___________________________ 
 
 
 
 
 

BID FORM 
 
Date: 06/ 11/ 2012 

                                                                                               Invitation to Bid No: 1998104 
Mun.Mayor-GAD Women Program  
(Office) 
Ipil,Zamboanga Sibugay 
(Address) 
 
Gentlemen and/or Ladies: 
 

Having examined the Bidding Documents including Bid Bulletin_______, the receipt of 
which is hereby duly acknowledged, we, the undersigned, offer to ___________________ in 

conformity with the said Bidding Documents in accordance with the schedule of prices: 
 

Article / Description Total Amount 
 

 
1. 8 bot  -  Alcohol 500 m l-70%  I sopropyl 

2. 2 pcs -  Mop Head-1/ 2 Kl 

3. 6 packs -  Coffe-Sweet  N Mild 

4. 1 pack -  Tissue Paper, 24's 

5. 6 pcs -  Toilet  Deodorizer-BI G 

6. 1 pc -  Paint  Brush # 1 

7. 2 pcs -  Paint  Brush # 3 

8. 2 pcs -  Padlock-Tri-Circle Brand-Big (Heavy Duty)  

9. 4 pcs -  Broom- lanot  

10. 2 pcs -  Dust  pan (plast ic)  

11. 2 pcs -  Glass Cleaner w/  spray-500 m l 

12. 3 pcs -  Air Freshener 

13. 4 pcs -  Flourescent  base-40 wat ts 

14. 2 bot  -  Toilet  Bowl Cleaner- lemon fresh (big)  

15. 1 box -  Stapler wire (elect r ical)  

16. 1 gal -  Nat ional Oil-High Speed Sewing Machine 

(5liters)  

17. 1 can -  Q.D Enamel (big)  choco brown 

18. 4 bot  -  Varnish 

19. 10 m ts -  St reamer Cloth 

20. 1 unit  -  Rice Cooker (15cups)  

21. 1 unit  -  2 I N 1 White board with chalk board at  

the back-  3 ft  x 4 ft  with roller stand 

22. 10 m ts -  Plast ic cellophane- thickest -hard type 

23. 3 pcs -Plast ic Water Tub w/  cover- jumbo size -

60 liter 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
P 19,300.00 



 
We undertake, if our bid is accepted, to _________________ in accordance with 

the delivery schedule specified in the Schedule of Requirements. 
  

lf our Bid is accepted, we undertake to provide a performance security in the form, 
amounts and within the times specified in the Bidding documents. 

 
We agree to abide by this Bid and validity of our bid until ________________, 2012 

and it shall remain binding upon us and may be accepted at any time before the expiration of 
that period. 
 

Commission or gratuities, if any, paid or to be paid by us to agents relating to this Bid, 
and to contract execution if we are awarded the contract, are listed below: 
 

Name and Address of Agency Amount and Currencv 
 

Purpose of Commission 
or Gratuity 

   

   

 (lf none, state "None") 
 

Until a formal contract is prepared and executed, this Bid, together with you written 
acceptance thereof and your Notice of Award, shall be binding upon us. 

 
We understand that you are not bound to accept the lowest or any bid you may receive. 

 
We certify/confirm that we comply with the eligibility requirements per ITB Clause 5 of 

the Bidding Documents. 
 
            _th day of __________, 2012. 
 
 
              ______________________                    ________________________ 
                              Signature                                            (ln the capacity of) 
 
 
 
Duly authorized to sign Bid for and in behalf 
of ___________________________ 
 
 
 
 
 

BID FORM 
 

              Date: 14/ 11/ 2012  

                                                                                               Invitation to Bid No: 2012022 
Mun.Mayor-GAD Health 
(Office) 
Ipil,Zamboanga Sibugay 
(Address) 
 
Gentlemen and/or Ladies: 
 

Having examined the Bidding Documents including Bid Bulletin_______, the receipt of 
which is hereby duly acknowledged, we, the undersigned, offer to ___________________ in 

conformity with the said Bidding Documents in accordance with the schedule of prices: 
 

Article / Description Total Amount 
 

 
 
1. 4 pcs -  Ambulance t ire (Good Year)  

2. 10 pcs -  Oil Filter 
 
 
 
 

 
 
P 26,200.00 



 

 
We undertake, if our bid is accepted, to _________________ in accordance with 

the delivery schedule specified in the Schedule of Requirements. 
  

lf our Bid is accepted, we undertake to provide a performance security in the form, 
amounts and within the times specified in the Bidding documents. 

 
We agree to abide by this Bid and validity of our bid until ________________, 2012 

and it shall remain binding upon us and may be accepted at any time before the expiration of 
that period. 
 

Commission or gratuities, if any, paid or to be paid by us to agents relating to this Bid, 
and to contract execution if we are awarded the contract, are listed below: 
 

Name and Address of Agency Amount and Currencv 
 

Purpose of Commission 
or Gratuity 

   

   

 (lf none, state "None") 
 

Until a formal contract is prepared and executed, this Bid, together with you written 
acceptance thereof and your Notice of Award, shall be binding upon us. 

 
We understand that you are not bound to accept the lowest or any bid you may receive. 

 
We certify/confirm that we comply with the eligibility requirements per ITB Clause 5 of 

the Bidding Documents. 
 
            _th day of __________, 2012. 
 
 
              ______________________                    ________________________ 
                              Signature                                            (ln the capacity of) 
 
 
 
Duly authorized to sign Bid for and in behalf 
of ___________________________ 
 
 
 
 
 

BID FORM 
 

Date: 04/ 12/ 2012 

                                                                                               Invitation to Bid No:  2040952 

Mun.Mayor-MSWDO-Child Protect ion Unit  
(Office) 
Ipil,Zamboanga Sibugay 
(Address) 
 
Gentlemen and/or Ladies: 
 

Having examined the Bidding Documents including Bid Bulletin_______, the receipt of 
which is hereby duly acknowledged, we, the undersigned, offer to ___________________ in 

conformity with the said Bidding Documents in accordance with the schedule of prices: 
 

Article / Description Total Amount 
 

 
1 unit  -  Desktop Computer with Complete 

Accessories and with 3 in 1 pr inter (EPSON L-200 w/  

Photocopier,  

Scanning & Cont inous I nk)   

*  Motherboard -ASUS P5 G41T-M LX3 

*  Memory-2GB.RAM 

*  Hard disk-500 GB SATA 

 
P 70,000.00 



*  Processor-Pent ium  (R)  Corei3 

1 unit  -  Netbook 

*  Memory-2GB.RAM 

*  Hard disk-500 GB SATA 

*  Processor-Corei3 

1 unit  -  Digital Camera 

*  7.2 mega pixels 

*  3 x opt ical zoom  

*  2.4 LCD Monitor 

1 unit  -  14" Colored Television 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
We undertake, if our bid is accepted, to _________________ in accordance with 

the delivery schedule specified in the Schedule of Requirements. 
  

lf our Bid is accepted, we undertake to provide a performance security in the form, 
amounts and within the times specified in the Bidding documents. 

 
We agree to abide by this Bid and validity of our bid until ________________, 2012 

and it shall remain binding upon us and may be accepted at any time before the expiration of 
that period. 
 

Commission or gratuities, if any, paid or to be paid by us to agents relating to this Bid, 
and to contract execution if we are awarded the contract, are listed below: 
 

Name and Address of Agency Amount and Currencv 
 

Purpose of Commission 
or Gratuity 

   

   

 (lf none, state "None") 
 

Until a formal contract is prepared and executed, this Bid, together with you written 
acceptance thereof and your Notice of Award, shall be binding upon us. 

 
We understand that you are not bound to accept the lowest or any bid you may receive. 

 
We certify/confirm that we comply with the eligibility requirements per ITB Clause 5 of 

the Bidding Documents. 
 
            _th day of __________, 2012. 
 
 
              ______________________                    ________________________ 
                              Signature                                            (ln the capacity of) 
 
 
 
Duly authorized to sign Bid for and in behalf 
of ___________________________ 
 
 
 
 
 

BID FORM 
 
Date: 

                                                                                               Invitation to Bid No: 

 
(Office) 
 
(Address) 
 
Gentlemen and/or Ladies: 
 



Having examined the Bidding Documents including Bid Bulletin_______, the receipt of 
which is hereby duly acknowledged, we, the undersigned, offer to ___________________ in 

conformity with the said Bidding Documents in accordance with the schedule of prices: 
 

Article / Description Total Amount 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
We undertake, if our bid is accepted, to _________________ in accordance with 

the delivery schedule specified in the Schedule of Requirements. 
  

lf our Bid is accepted, we undertake to provide a performance security in the form, 
amounts and within the times specified in the Bidding documents. 

 
We agree to abide by this Bid and validity of our bid until ________________, 2012 

and it shall remain binding upon us and may be accepted at any time before the expiration of 
that period. 
 

Commission or gratuities, if any, paid or to be paid by us to agents relating to this Bid, 
and to contract execution if we are awarded the contract, are listed below: 
 

Name and Address of Agency Amount and Currencv 
 

Purpose of Commission 
or Gratuity 

   

   

 (lf none, state "None") 
 

Until a formal contract is prepared and executed, this Bid, together with you written 
acceptance thereof and your Notice of Award, shall be binding upon us. 

 
We understand that you are not bound to accept the lowest or any bid you may receive. 

 
We certify/confirm that we comply with the eligibility requirements per ITB Clause 5 of 

the Bidding Documents. 
 
            _th day of __________, 2012. 
 
 
              ______________________                    ________________________ 
                              Signature                                            (ln the capacity of) 
 
 
 
Duly authorized to sign Bid for and in behalf 
of ___________________________ 
 
 
 
 
 

BID FORM 
 
Date: 11/ 12/ 2012 

                                                                                               Invitation to Bid No:  2050385 

 BJMP- I pil Dist . 
(Office) 
Ipil,Zamboanga Sibugay 
(Address) 
 
Gentlemen and/or Ladies: 
 



Having examined the Bidding Documents including Bid Bulletin_______, the receipt of 
which is hereby duly acknowledged, we, the undersigned, offer to ___________________ in 

conformity with the said Bidding Documents in accordance with the schedule of prices: 
 

Article / Description Total Amount 
 

 
 
1. 2 pcs -  Tire Tubeless 6.00 x 14 (good quality)  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
P 9,000.00 

 
We undertake, if our bid is accepted, to _________________ in accordance with 

the delivery schedule specified in the Schedule of Requirements. 
  

lf our Bid is accepted, we undertake to provide a performance security in the form, 
amounts and within the times specified in the Bidding documents. 

 
We agree to abide by this Bid and validity of our bid until ________________, 2012 

and it shall remain binding upon us and may be accepted at any time before the expiration of 
that period. 
 

Commission or gratuities, if any, paid or to be paid by us to agents relating to this Bid, 
and to contract execution if we are awarded the contract, are listed below: 
 

Name and Address of Agency Amount and Currencv 
 

Purpose of Commission 
or Gratuity 

   

   

 (lf none, state "None") 
 

Until a formal contract is prepared and executed, this Bid, together with you written 
acceptance thereof and your Notice of Award, shall be binding upon us. 

 
We understand that you are not bound to accept the lowest or any bid you may receive. 

 
We certify/confirm that we comply with the eligibility requirements per ITB Clause 5 of 

the Bidding Documents. 
 
            _th day of __________, 2012. 
 
 
              ______________________                    ________________________ 
                              Signature                                            (ln the capacity of) 
 
 
 
Duly authorized to sign Bid for and in behalf 
of ___________________________ 
 
 
 
 
 

BID FORM 
 

    Date: 04/ 12/ 2012 

                                                                              Invitation to Bid No:  2038837   

Mun.Mayor 
(Office) 
Ipil,Zamboanga Sibugay 
(Address) 
 
Gentlemen and/or Ladies: 
 



Having examined the Bidding Documents including Bid Bulletin_______, the receipt of 
which is hereby duly acknowledged, we, the undersigned, offer to ___________________ in 

conformity with the said Bidding Documents in accordance with the schedule of prices: 
 

Article / Description Total Amount 
 

 
 

 Repair & Replacement  of Spare parts of Municipal Road 

Grader, Mult i Cab and Dump t ruck 
 
 
 
 

 
 
P 193,820.00 

 
We undertake, if our bid is accepted, to _________________ in accordance with 

the delivery schedule specified in the Schedule of Requirements. 
  

lf our Bid is accepted, we undertake to provide a performance security in the form, 
amounts and within the times specified in the Bidding documents. 

 
We agree to abide by this Bid and validity of our bid until ________________, 2012 

and it shall remain binding upon us and may be accepted at any time before the expiration of 
that period. 
 

Commission or gratuities, if any, paid or to be paid by us to agents relating to this Bid, 
and to contract execution if we are awarded the contract, are listed below: 
 

Name and Address of Agency Amount and Currencv 
 

Purpose of Commission 
or Gratuity 

   

   

 (lf none, state "None") 
 

Until a formal contract is prepared and executed, this Bid, together with you written 
acceptance thereof and your Notice of Award, shall be binding upon us. 

 
We understand that you are not bound to accept the lowest or any bid you may receive. 

 
We certify/confirm that we comply with the eligibility requirements per ITB Clause 5 of 

the Bidding Documents. 
 
            _th day of __________, 2012. 
 
 
              ______________________                    ________________________ 
                              Signature                                            (ln the capacity of) 
 
 
 
Duly authorized to sign Bid for and in behalf 
of ___________________________ 
 
 
 


